Amber - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: AMB315294MRE1

Amber Plan 15 + Controlled Load 0 Call 1800 531 907

[El No contract term 0 www.amber.com.au
& Single rate with controlled load tariff

Estimated price Plan features
1 1 person LOW $1’400 with discounts (V) Monthly billing option
9.7 kWh/day $1,400 per year @ 10 day cooling off period

O Credit card fees apply

MEDIUM $2’080 with discounts © No oxit fees

17.0 kWh/day $2,080 per year

999 210 3 people

@ No fees for paper bills

HIGH $2’510 with discounts © Move in fees apply

99089 4 to 5+ people .
21.7 kWh/day $2,510 per year © Plan prices are not fixed

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates
and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Fees and charges O Plan eligibility
Move-in / new connection fee $90.11 This plan is only available if:
Membership fee per year $180.00 You have a smart meter
Credit card payment fee 1%
Late payment fee $16.00
Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises $90.11
Direct debit dishonour fee $10.00

Pricing
All rates are GST inclusive

General charges Daily supply charge 85.92 cents/day

General usage rates 26.17 cents/kWh

Controlled load Controlled load usage 19.47 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in 0 cents/kWh exported

GreenPower 100% option available

Contract details

Effective from 15 Oct 2021
Cooling off period 10 business days
Contract expiry Amber offers no lock in contracts or exit fees. Prices may

vary in accordance with the terms and conditions.

Distributor Evoenergy Electricity


tel:1800 531 907
https://www.amber.com.au/

Fees and charges

Move-in / new connection fee $90.11
May be charged when you move into a property or change retailer. Actual fee may vary.
Membership fee per year $180.00
Membership of $15 per month (inc. GST) to access these wholesale rates
Credit card payment fee 1%
Amber accepts payments from Visa and Mastercard. A processing fee is charged when using one of these payment methods.
Late payment fee $16.00
Charged when full payment has not been received by the invoice due date. This charge is not subject to GST.
Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises $90.11
May be charged when you move out and require a final meter read. Actual fee may vary.
Direct debit dishonour fee $10.00
Charged when a direct debit payment has dishonoured or reversed. This charge is not subject to GST.
Plan eligibility
This plan is only available if:
You have a smart meter
If you don’t have a smart meter we will install one for you for no upfront cost.
Billing and price details

Billing period Every month

Payment options Direct debit

Prices are not fixed Our energy prices are determined by a range of factors, including government rebates, network fees and

wholesale market costs. These factors are outside of our control, and we may need to change the amount you

are charged for energy in response to any changes.

General usage charges

Usage rates (at all times)
® Usage at all times
26.17 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges

Controlled load usage

Controlled load 1 ® All usage Seperately metered usage
19.47 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in

Wholesale price with guaranteed min of Oc/kWh over a 12 month period. cents/kWh exported

© GreenPower

Usage Charge

100% $0.036663 per unit of usage 100% GreenPower for 3.67 cents/kWh (inc. GST) option avaliable. See website

for more information.

Terms and conditions

For full terms and conditions, visit https:/www.amber.com.au/terms, or call Amber on 1800 531 907.



Additional fee information
Standard fees are listed www.amber.com.au/fees, but additional service costs passed through from distributors may vary.



Contact details Amber
Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you

D Call 1800 531 907 can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

ENERGYMADE

The power to compare

easy

CJ www.amber.com.au



tel:1800 531 907
https://www.amber.com.au/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

